(MingChi University of Technology)

Shih-Chih Chang

Yueh-Ru Yang

Hui-Chih Li

Pin-Yi Chen

Dao-Yi Huang

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[3]

[6]

[7]

[8]

Yuan-Lin Chen, K. Y. Shen, W. B. Liao and Y. R. Yang, “A Case Study on Transformer
Failure Caused by Harmonic Source of 3-phase 4-wire Distribution System” UPEC2003,

Sep.1-3, pp. 253-256, 2003.

Yueh-Ru Yang, “A Programmable Power Supply with a High Efficiency Phase-Shift

Controlled Tracking Pre-regulator”
FPG2003, Dec. 19, G-10, 2003.

, , “2KW
K-01, 2003.
T K-O4,,2003.
T | K-05, 2008.
T | K-06, 2003.
T | K-07, 2003.
T K-08,,2003.




(MingChi University of Technology)
[9] : , -
G-08, 2003.
[10] , -
, 2003.
[j__ -
FPG2003, Dec. 19, 2003.

573627 92,01,07
200308 |
200407 !
CMOS 200806 [
200405 :
200307
200406 | 120.000
200809 |
200408 :
200308 |
200407 :
200308 |
200407 !
200808 |
200407 !
200811 |
200410 :

10




